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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
3
2
4
1

Name
Helmajer Dávid
Schweizer Dani
Szántó Dániel
Csekõ Gergely

Laps
18
18
18
0

Total Tm
10:07.904
10:09.368
10:26.828

-.---

Diff

1.464
18.924

Gap

1.464
17.460

Best Tm
32.308
31.613
32.574

-.---

In Lap
15
14
7
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 2 4 1

2019 MB Offroad I. forduló2019 MB Offroad I. forduló

Lajosmizse (0.27 Km)Lajosmizse (0.27 Km)

2019.05.10.  23:592019.05.10.  23:59

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 28,712

Best Tm: 31.613, Spd: 30,747

Margin of Victory: 1.464

by: (2) Schweizer Dani

RaceTime: 10:07

Printed: 2019.05.11. 9:33:39 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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